No. C172938

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2013
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

ERIC L OLSEN

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY BENGAL ATHLETIC BOOSTERS,
INC.

DONNA G HAYS

ISU CAMPUS BOX 8173

POCATELLO ID 83209

USA

201 E CENTER ST

POCATELLO ID 83201

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
TREASURER BILL ARMSTRONG 215 N9THAVE STEA
DIRECTOR DAVE CHRISTENSEN 1550 FOXMORE
PRESIDENT JOHN MACKAY P.O. BOX 4293

2850 S BANNOCK HWY RIVERSIDE
DIRECTOR MARI TUSCH ESTATES #19
DIRECTOR MIKE CALLEY 1410 KELSEA PL
DIRECTOR JED CROWDER 812 E. CLARK
DIRECTOR DOUG YOUNG 1325 RIS
DIRECTOR DEBBIE THOMPSON 954 W. CLARK
DIRECTOR RUTH JACKSON 4590 W. DAWSON DR

City State
POCATELLO D
CHUBBUCK D
POCATELLO D
POCATELLO D
POCATELLO D
POCATELLO D
POCATELLO D
POCATELLO D
MERIDIAN D

Country
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83201-5278
83202-5278
83205-4293

83204-5278

83201-5278
83201
83201-5278
83204-5278
83646

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 172938

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Donna Hays
Name (type or print): Donna Hays

Date: 04/18/2013

Title: Exec. Dir Bengal Ath.Boosters

Processed 04/18/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




