No. C 172938		Due no later than May 31, 2013		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY BENGAL ATHLETIC BOOSTERS, INC. DONNA G HAYS ISU CAMPUS BOX 8173 POCATELLO ID 83209 USA			ERIC L OLSEN			
				POCATELLO :	201 E CENTER ST POCATELLO ID 83201 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				3. <u>New</u> Registere				
4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	surer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
TREASURER	BILL ARMST	RONG	215 N 9TH AVE STE A	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201-5278	
DIRECTOR	DAVE CHRIS	STENSEN	1550 FOXMORE	CHUBBUCK	ID	USA	83202-5278	
PRESIDENT	JOHN MACK	AY	P.O. BOX 4293	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83205-4293	
DIRECTOR	MARI TUSC	Н	2850 S BANNOCK HWY RIVERSII ESTATES #19	DE POCATELLO	ID	USA	83204-5278	
DIRECTOR	MIKE CALLEY		1410 KELSEA PL	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201-5278	
DIRECTOR	JED CROWDER		812 E. CLARK	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201	
DIRECTOR	DOUG YOUNG		1325 IRIS	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201-5278	
DIRECTOR	CTOR DEBBIE THOMPSON		954 W. CLARK	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83204-5278	
DIRECTOR	RUTH JACKSON		4590 W. DAWSON DR	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Repo		6. Annual Report	must be signed.*					
ID C 172938		Signature: Donna Hays		Date: 04/18/2013	Date: 04/18/2013			
				Title: Exec. Dir Ben	Fitle: Exec. Dir Bengal Ath.Boosters			
Processed 04/18/2013		* Electronically pro	ovided signatures are accepted as origina	al signatures.	100			